An Oplink Company
TRPA48M Single Mode
The TRPA48M SFP series of multi-rate fiber optic transceivers with
digital diagnostics monitoring functionality provide a quick and reliable
interface for short reach (SR), intermediate reach (IR) and long reach (LR)
applications. Diagnostics monitoring functionality (alarm and warning
features) is integrated into the design via an I2C serial interface per the
Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) SFF-8472, Rev. 9.3.

co
m
Ordering Information
TRPA48M Single Mode
Model Name
Operation Case
Temperature
Latch Color
Nominal
 Wavelength
SONET/SDH
Standards
Distance 1
TRPA48S1XBAM - 5°C to +70°C Gray 1310nm FP SR-1/I-16 12/2km
TRPA48I1EBYM - 5°C to +70°C Violet 1310nm DFB IR-1/S-16.1 21/15km
TRPA48I2EBRM - 5°C to +70°C Red 1550nm DFB IR-2/S-16.2 42/15km
TRPA48L1HBRM - 5°C to +70°C Red 1310nm DFB LR-1/L-16.1 40km
TRPA48L1HBRM - 5°C to +70°C White 1550nm DFB LR-2/L-16.2 80km
TRPA48S1XAAM - 5°C to +85°C Gray 1310nm FP SR-1/I-16 12/2km
TRPA48I1EAYM - 5°C to +85°C Yellow 1310nm DFB IR-1/S-16.1 21/15km
TRPA48I2ECRM - 5°C to +85°C Red 1550nm DFB IR-2/S-16.2 42/15km
TRPA48L1HARM - 5°C to +85°C Red 1310nm DFB LR-1/L-16.1 40km
TRPA48L2HCWM - 5°C to +85°C White 1550nm DFB LR-2/L-16.2 80km
1  These are target distances to be used for classification and not for specification, per Telcordia GR-253-CORE / ITU-T
   Recommendation G.957.
RevC. 2008.04.016